
Duchêne Serge
France, Terminiers

Petite valse flûtée

About the artist

The public use of my works is subject to a declaration to SACEM.Free provision does not mean free of
rights. Thank you for respecting my work.SACEM France code IPI 00048098752
Associate: SACEM - IPI code of the artist : 00048098752
Artist page : https://www.free-scores.com/Download-PDF-Sheet-Music-serge-duchene.htm

 About the piece

Title: Petite valse flûtée
Composer: Serge, Duchêne
Copyright: Copyright © Duchêne Serge
Instrumentation: Flute and Piano
Style: Waltz

Duchêne Serge on free-scores.com

This work is not Public Domain. You must
contact the artist for any use outside the
private area.
Prohibited distribution on other website.

• listen to the audio
• share your interpretation
• comment
• contact the artist  

First added the : 2018-05-29 Last update : 2018-05-29 07:22:15 

http://www.free-scores.com


dolce e legato



mpf

mf




























34
34
34

 










 
 






















 











 




 






 











 








 





 



   
   

 



 






 






 

















 




 
















 



   
   

  
        

















10

1615

9

14

8

13

7

12

Serge Duchêne  29052018  ©  Tous droits réservés

6

11

Fl. Tr.

Pno.

Fl. Tr.

Pno.

Piano

54321

Flûte Traversière

Serge Duchêne

Petite valse flûtée

http://www.free-scores.com


mpmf

mpmf

































  
  
  




































 



 










 





















 






 



 



 



















   


 











  









 











  











 














 
    

       

 

     
  

     
     

            



















33

39

32

38

31

37

30

36

Serge Duchêne  29052018  ©  Tous droits réservés

29

35

28

34

Pno.

Pno.

Fl. Tr.

Fl. Tr.

Pno.

27262524

Fl. Tr.

23

Pno.

222120

Fl. Tr.

191817

http://www.free-scores.com













mf

mp





























































































 




















 
























 




 
















  
 


  












 






 



















 








 













 
  

   
         

 
   

 
       

 
 

             

 
























60

67

59

66

58

65

57

64

56

63

55

62

Serge Duchêne  29052018  ©  Tous droits réservés

54

61

Fl. Tr.

Pno.

Fl. Tr.

Pno.

Pno.

535251504948

Fl. Tr.

47

Pno.

46454443

Fl. Tr.

424140

http://www.free-scores.com














 
 

 






 

fmf

mpmf





















 














 

 



  
  




  

  
  
  













 
 
 














































































 



 
  

 
 





 












 





 



















   

     


    

   

   
       
































83

8887

82

86

8180

85

Serge Duchêne  29052018  ©  Tous droits réservés

79

84

Fl. Tr.

Pno.

Fl. Tr.

Pno.

Pno.

7877767574

Fl. Tr.

73

Pno.

7271

Fl. Tr.

706968

http://www.free-scores.com

